
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Women
5th Continental Cup Competition

Eisenerz (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 5KM

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SUN 20 FEB 2022

START: 08:30

END: 08:49

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Frak Vladimir, SVK

TD Assistant Kaligaro Rolando, SLO

Chief of Competition Begutter Christian, AUT

Equipment Control Tepes Anja, FIS

Judges

Grill Lambert, AUTA

Reissner Wolfang, AUTB

Pogoda Michael, AUTC

Suzic Zlatko, SLOD

Hoelzl Karl, AUTE

Hill Data

K-Point 98 m

Hill Size 109 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 6.54 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 7.30/8.83 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

RATHGEB Anja

SC Erzbergland

AUT

25 APR 2005
1

66.090.4

28. 29.

27

 3.4

0.0

29.

-0.39

HRADILOVA Jolana

Sk Nove mesto na morave

CZE

29 JUN 2004
2

64.591.0

12. 31.

27

 3.8

0.0

29.

-0.43

WEICHSELBRAUN Marit

WSV Woergl

AUT

21 JAN 2002
3

68.590.4

28. 27.

27

 2.2

3.2

28.

-0.25

PINZANI Greta

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

14 FEB 2005
4

72.590.9

14. 26.

27

 0.6

9.6

25.

-0.07

DEJORI Daniela

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

01 AUG 2002
5

82.091.3

7. 16.

27

 2.2

30.2

16.

-0.25

KOLDOVSKA Tereza

Ski klub Harrachov

CZE

19 OCT 2004
6

81.591.4

3. 18.

27

 3.2

30.2

16.

-0.36

BRABEC Alexa

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

08 OCT 2004
7

75.090.5

25. 23.

27

 3.1

17.1

22.

-0.35

IKEDA Hazuki

Akaigawa Jr. High School

JPN

20 AUG 2005
8

79.591.4

3. 20.

27

 4.7

27.7

18.

-0.53

VERBIC Silva

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

31 MAR 2002
9

83.091.7

1. 14.

27

 4.9

34.9

12.

-0.55

BURGER Magdalena

SC Partenkirchen

GER

05 NOV 2005
10

79.091.4

3. 21.

27

 2.1

24.1

20.

-0.24

KASAI Haruka

Tokai Unv.Sapporo Senior High Schoo

JPN

04 FEB 2004
11

88.090.9

14. 10.

27

 3.4

43.4

6.

-0.39

ARNONE Tess

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

13 OCT 2003
12

65.090.5

25. 30.

27

 4.1

0.0

29.

-0.46

KARAMYSHEVA Zhanna

GAU SO SSHOR Uktusskie gory

RUS

23 JAN 2003
13

64.590.7

23. 31.

27

 4.6

0.0

29.

-0.52

THORS Alva

Vora If

FIN

14 JUN 2005
14

68.091.5

2. 28.

27

 5.2

5.2

27.

-0.59

ARMBRUSTER Nathalie

SV-SZ Kniebis 1928 e.V.

GER

02 JAN 2006
15

82.590.9

14. 15.

27

 5.4

34.4

14.

-0.61

ARISTOVA Olga

Respublika Karelio FGUOR Karelia

RUS

10 JUL 2002
16

74.090.9

14. 24.

27

 4.6

16.6

23.

-0.52

NOWAK Jenny

Sc Sohland

GER

20 AUG 2002
17

86.590.8

20. 12.

27

 4.2

41.2

10.

-0.48

TIKHONOVICH Aleksandra

Sdushor Letayuchiy lyzhnik

RUS

25 SEP 2003
18

OEIHAUGEN Thea

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

11 MAY 2001
19

73.091.4

3. 25.

27

-0.4

9.6

25.

 0.05

HAGEN Ida Marie

Haslum If

NOR

18 AUG 2000
20

89.590.4

28. 9.

27

-2.0

41.0

11.

 0.27

OINAS Annamaija

Taivalkosken Kuohu

FIN

10 JAN 2003
21

81.090.8

20. 19.

27

-3.0

23.0

21.

 0.41

KASAI Yuna

Tokai Unv.Sapporo Senior High Schoo

JPN

04 FEB 2004
22

94.090.8

20. 3.

27

-5.3

46.7

3.

 0.72
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HUBINGER Eva

SC Erzbergland

AUT

03 MAY 1993
23

86.090.3

31. 13.

27

-3.5

32.5

15.

 0.48

MAURUS Sophia

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

30 NOV 2001
24

88.090.3

31. 10.

27

-5.1

34.9

12.

 0.70

SLAMIK Annalena

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

23 MAR 2003
25

92.591.0

12. 4.

27

-6.4

42.6

9.

 0.87

NADYMOVA Stefaniya

SDUSHOR Start Perm kray

RUS

01 DEC 1994
26

91.090.7

23. 7.

27

-2.7

43.3

7.

 0.37

MALACINSKI Annika

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

09 MAY 2001
27

77.090.9

14. 22.

27

-5.6

12.4

24.

 0.77

GERBOTH Maria

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

19 JUN 2002
28

92.591.1

11. 4.

27

-5.2

43.8

5.

 0.71

BROCARD Lena

U.S autranaise

FRA

19 MAY 2000
29

92.091.2

9. 6.

27

-2.3

45.7

4.

 0.32

LEINAN LUND Marte

Tolga Il

NOR

01 APR 2001
30

82.091.2

9. 16.

27

-2.5

25.5

19.

 0.34

HIRNER Lisa

SC Erzbergland

AUT

03 OCT 2003
31

VOLAVSEK Ema

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

15 DEC 2002
32

95.091.3

7. 2.

27

-2.0

52.0

2.

 0.27

SIEFF Annika

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO

ITA

27 OCT 2003
33

90.090.5

25. 8.

27

-1.1

42.9

8.

 0.15

WESTVOLD HANSEN Gyda

Il Nansen

NOR

20 APR 2002
34

102.590.9

14. 1.

27

-3.6

65.4

1.

 0.50

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy -2-5 81 -0.61  0.00  0.87Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  27 32 0 90.3 90.9102.5 91.764.5 81.4 34/11 32/11 32/11

data processing by EWOXX fis-ski.com

page 2 of 2printed 20 FEB 2022, 08:50:46

FIS data provider


